8e Lauwerijnloop Watervliet - 9 juni 2012
Jeugd tot 8 jaar - 500m

PL Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 Van Hoecke Caspar Sint-Laureins M 1 0:01:59 15,13 3:58
2 Van Hoecke Nona Sint-Laureins \% 1 0:01:59 15,13 3:58
3 De Kesel Mauro Adegem M 2 0:02:01 14,88 4:02
4 Polle Mauro Sint-Margriete M 3 0:02:09 13,95 4:18
5 Potvliege Yentl Maldegem M 4 0:02:10 13,85 4:20
6 Roeygens Famke Sint-Laureins \% 2 0:02:20 12,86 4:40
7 De Paepe Margaux Sint-Laureins \% 3 0:02:21 12,77 4:42
8 Welvaert Masquim Watervliet M 5 0:02:42 11,11 5:24
9 Joos Nathan Sint-Laureins M 6 0:02:47 10,78 5:34
De Paepe Delphine Sint-Laureins \ 4 0:02:59 10,06 5:58
Dieleman Stijn Breskens M 7 0:03:00 10,00 6:00
Timmerman lan Lovendegem M 8 0:03:05 9,73 6:10
Schepers Niall Aalter M 9 0:03:22 8,91 6:44
Fleurinck Fien Nazareth \ 5 0:04:00 7,50 8:00
Fleurinck Frauke Nazareth Vv 6 0:04:37 6,50 9:14
De Nolf Manou Sint-Laureins \ 7 0:04:38 6,47 9:16
Timmerman Jill Lovendegem \Y 8 0:05:19 5,64 10:38
Jeugd 9 tot 10 jaar - 1000m
Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 De Kesel Yorbe Adegem M 1 0:03:48 15,79 3:48
2 Potvliege Quinten Maldegem M 2 0:04:03 14,81 4:03
3 Verstrynge Emiel Adegem M 3 0:04:04 14,75 4:04
4 Van Hoecke Thom Sint-Laureins M 4 0:04:06 14,63 4:06
5 Verstrynge Lisse Adegem M 5 0:04:16 14,06 4:16
6 Dieleman Romy Schoondijke \ 1 0:04:20 13,85 4:20
7 Schepers Erin Aalter V 2 0:04:24 13,64 4:24
8 Vanpeteghem Lobke Ursel \Y 3 0:04:26 13,53 4:26
9 Campe Marthe Sint-Laureins \% 4 0:04:50 12,41 4:50
10 Allemeersch Josephine Sint-Laureins Vv 5 0:04:54 12,24 4:54
11 Dieleman Lars Breskens M 6 0:04:56 12,16 4:56
12 Joos Neal Sint-Laureins M 7 0:05:12 11,54 5:12
13 Roeygens Geike Sint-Laureins \% 6 0:05:15 11,43 5:15
14 Welvaert Manon Watervliet \% 7 0:05:17 11,36 5:17

Jeugd 11 tot 12 jaar - 1500m

PL Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 Vanpeteghem Seppe Ursel M 1 0:05:59 15,04 3:59
2 Schepers Tadhg Aalter M 2 0:06:05 14,79 4:03
3 Wauters Guillaume Lembeke M 3 0:06:16 14,36 4:11
4 Blondeel Sander Watervliet M 4 0:06:39 13,53 4:26
5 Matthijs - De Zutter Marilien  St-Jan-In-Eremo \Y 1 0:06:42 13,43 4:28
6 De Causmaecker Maxim Waterland-Oudeman M 5 0:06:48 13,24 4:32
7 Schoonackers Alyssa Adegem \% 2 0:06:55 13,01 4:37
8 Last Dante St-Jan-In-Eremo M 6 0:07:02 12,80 4:41
9 Dieleman Rein Schoondijke M 7 0:07:07 12,65 4:45
10 Van Hoecke Ella Sint-Laureins \% 3 0:07:09 12,59 4:46
11 Dieleman Sander Breskens M 8 0:07:17 12,36 4:51
12 Schoonackers Darryl Bassevelde M 9 0:07:25 12,13 4:57
13 Dieleman Fleur Schoondijke \% 4 0:08:18 10,84 5:32
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PL Naam
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Buysse Matti
Watthy Johan
Dessein Steven
Smets Nico
Roosenboom Bryan
Vandedrinck Frank
Verbeke Karel
Pauwels Cedric
Blondeel Bjorn
Cornelis Bart

De Wever Brecht
Rieke Tony

De Caluwé Yanick
Monteyne Gerald
Tuttens Sophie

Van de Keere Pieter
Thomas Luc

De Jaeger-Braet Luc
Neyrinck Karen

De Boos Sydney
Verbeke lvan
Degroote Danny
Noét Luc

Boute Martine
Schepers Joeri

Van Haverbeke Robbe
Verweire Thomas
Peirens Jarne

De Paepe Dimitri
Van Haverbeke Emiel
Roets Silas

De Muynck Sylvie
Roosenboom Erwin
De Caluwé Erik
Antheunis Emmy
Oosterling Sjaak
Vergauwe Chantal
Mees Cindy
Sesselle Zeno
Campe Amber
Sesselle Haico
Potvliege Glenn
Van Samang Ann
Wille Luc
Noteboom Koen
Sergeant Marnix
Heynssens Bert
Williame Timothy
De Smedt Wendy
Van De Moere Rune
Vanpeteghem Joost
Janssens Mathias
Van Den Neucker Luc
Meulebroeck Alex
Peirens Wout

4,2 KM

Woonplaats
Assenede
Gistel

Eeklo

Gent

Zele

Heusden
Sint-Laureins
Watervliet
Watervliet
Sint-Laureins
Bassevelde
Ertvelde
St-Jan-In-Eremo
Oosteeklo
Meulebeke
Watervliet
Evergem
Watervliet
Menen

Aalter
Sint-Laureins
Gent
Lochristi
Waarschoot
Aalter

Eeklo
Bassevelde
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Adegem
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Zele

Eeklo
Bassevelde
Breskens
Watervliet
Zelzate
St-Jan-In-Eremo
Sint-Laureins
St-Jan-In-Eremo
Maldegem
Brugge
Zomergem
Watervliet
Merendree
Kaprijke
Destelbergen
Bassevelde
St-Jan-In-Eremo
Ursel
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins

CAT P/CAT
MSEN
M+40
M+40
M+40
MJUN
M+50
MSEN
MJUN
MJUN
MSEN
MSEN
M+40
MSEN
M+40
V+35
MJUN
M+40
M+50
VSEN
MSEN
M+50
M+50
M+40
V+35
M+40
MJUN
MJUN
MJUN
MSEN
MJUN
MJUN
VSEN
M+40
M+50
V+35
M+60
V+35
V+35
MJUN 10
MJUN 1
MJUN 11
MJUN 12
V+35 6
M+50 6
MSEN 8
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M+60

MSEN

MSEN 10
V+35 7
MJUN 13
MSEN 11
MSEN 12
M+50 7
M+50 8
MJUN 14
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14
39
11
25
43
02
12
22
26
33
42
46
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16
19
38
56
01
04
13
16
25
49
56
05
08
24
26
45
49
55
58
00
08
19
21
23
50
58
00
10
14
26
29
31
38
05
28
32

:36
:37
142

46
59
05

GEM KM-Tijd

17,70 3:23
17,20 3:29
16,60 3:37
16,35 3:40
16,03 3:45
15,72 3:49
15,56 3:51
15,40 3:54
15,33 3:55
15,23 3:56
15,09 3:59
15,03 4:00
14,82 4:03
14,59 4:07
14,55 4:07
14,29 4:12
14,05 4:16
13,99 4:17
13,95 4:18
13,83 4:20
13,80 4:21
13,68 4:23
13,39 4:29
13,31 4:30
13,21 4:33
13,17 4:33
12,99 4:37
12,97 4:38
12,76  4:42
12,72  4:43
12,65 4:45
12,62 4:45
12,60 4:46
12,52 4:48
12,40 4:50
12,38 4:51
12,36 4:51
12,10 4:58
12,02 5:00
12,00 5:00
11,91 5:02
11,87 5:03
11,76 5:06
11,73 5:07
11,71 5:07
11,65 5:09
11,41 5:15
11,22 5:21
11,18 5:22
11,15 5:23
11,14 5:23
11,10 5:24
11,07 5:25
10,96 5:28
10,92 5:30



PL
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Naam

Cornelis Aurel

Roets Jan

Verweire Filip

De Wispelaere Johan

De Bock Roland
Temmerman Jelle
Andries Katrien

De Causmaecker Justine
Claeys Dylan

Woonplaats
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Bassevelde
Sint-Kruis
Westdorpe
Waterland-Oudeman
Sint-Laureins
Waterland-Oudeman
Sint-Laureins

CAT P/CAT

M-+60
M+40
M+40
M+60
M+50
MJUN
V+35
MJUN
MJUN

3
10
11

4

9

8
2
16
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Tijd

:23:19
:23:20
:23:23
:23:28
:23:45
:24:02
:26:03
:26:15
:26:35

GEM KM-Tijd

10,81
10,80
10,78
10,74
10,61
10,49
9,67
9,60
9,48

5:33
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:39
5:43
6:12
6:15
6:20
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PL Naam
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Lepoutre Sam

De Backer Frederik
Joos Pauwel

De Smet Tom
Compernolle Stefaan
Bonne Eddy
Verbeke Tim
Versluys Danny
Ryckaert Luc

De Sutter Patrick
Van Hoecke Stefaan
De Caluwé Rudi
Verschorre Frank
Willems Koen
Roosenboom Patrick
Van De Veire Patrick
Haertjens Paul
Potvliege Hans
Vanlanduyt Hubert
Van Leeuwen Bart
Van De Linde Jan
Carlier Patrick
Blomme Piet
Lippens Alain

De Coninck Bjorn
Flikweert Jan-Piet
Claeys Andy

Lampo Jari

Sierens Evy

Van Hulle Maarten
Claeys Filip
Lammertyn Benedikte
Van Eesvelde Dagmar
Fleurinck Nico

Van Nevel Ignace
Van Hecke Geert
Tolpe Violet

Van De Veire Wim
Pollet Pascal

De Vriend Angelo
Van Hecke Mieke
Kerwyn Bart

Lippens Cindy

Haers Marnix
Wuijtens Inge
Verdonck William
Martens Cindy
Dobbelaere Wim

De Vos Marc

Van Belle Maria

De Koeijer Willem-Jan
De Huyvetter Paulette
De Jaeger-Braet Gerda
Geelen Els

Van Avermaet Rita

8,4 KM

Woonplaats
Roeselare
Waregem
Maldegem
Merelbeke
Maldegem
Maria-Aalter
Sint-Laureins
Watervliet
Lembeke
Stekene
Sint-Laureins
Terneuzen
Breskens
Watervliet
Zele
Boekhoute
Boekhoute
Maldegem
Maldegem
Evergem
Oostburg
Ertvelde
Adegem
Ertvelde
Eeklo
Oostburg
Adegem
Maldegem
Maldegem
Maldegem
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Ertvelde
Nazareth
Oostkamp
Sint-Laureins

Sint-Amandsberg

Bassevelde
Ertvelde
Maldegem
Nazareth
Eeklo

Adegem
Watervliet
Gent
Beveren-Waas
Maldegem
Watervliet
Watervliet
Sleidinge

Axel

Zelzate
Sint-Margriete
Gent
Assenede

CAT P/CAT

MSEN
MSEN
M+40
MSEN
MSEN
M+40
MSEN
M+40
M-+50
M+50
M+40
M+50
M+50
MSEN
M+40
M+50
M+40
MSEN
M+60
MSEN
M-+50
M+40
MSEN
M+50
MSEN
M+40
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
M+40
VSEN
V+35
MSEN
M+40
M+40
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
M+40
VSEN
M+50
VSEN
M+60
V+35
M+50
M+50
V+45
M+60
V+45
V+45
V+45
V+45
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Tijd

:29:26
:30:58
:31:42
:31:59
:32:09
:32:46
:32:54
:33:48
:33:57
:34:30
:36:21
:36:23
:37:20
:37:56
:38:17
:38:21
:39:00
:39:13
:39:21
:39:25
:39:29
:39:37
:39:41
:40:00
:40:22
:40:42
:41:33
:41:53
:41:56
:41:58
:42:00
:42:09
:42:55
:43:05
:43:10
:43:22
:43:23
:43:32
:43:37
:43:48
:43:50
:44:14
:44:32
:45:23
:46:39
:46:40
:46:51
:47:03
:48:47
:48:49
:49:08
:50:58
:53:54
:54:13
:54:14

GEM KM-Tijd

17,12
16,28
15,90
15,76
15,68
15,38
15,32
14,91
14,85
14,61
13,87
13,85
13,50
13,29
13,16
13,14
12,92
12,85
12,81
12,79
12,76
12,72
12,70
12,60
12,49
12,38
12,13
12,03
12,02
12,01
12,00
11,96
11,74
11,70
11,68
11,62
11,62
11,58
11,56
11,51
11,50
11,39
11,32
11,11
10,80
10,80
10,76
10,71
10,33
10,32
10,26
9,89
9,35
9,30
9,29

3:30
3:41
3:46
148
:50
54
:55
01
:03
:06
:20
:20
127
31
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PL Naam

56 Lampo Dominique
57 Rossie Freddy

58 De Gussem Jasmien
59 Hauspie Fien

Woonplaats
Ursel
Boekhoute
Gent

Gent

CAT P/CAT
M+40 13
M+60 4
VSEN 7
VSEN 8

Tijd
0:56:28
0:59:12
1:01:51
1:01:52

GEM
8,93
8,51
8,15
8,15

KM-Tijd
6:43
7:03
7:22
7:22
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PL Naam
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Bleyaert Bart

Van Acker Bruno

De Brauwer Henk
Verminck Sander

Van Nevel Angelo

Van Speybroeck Maurice
Sesselle Gino

Van Vooren David
Den Haese Wim

Van Den Neucker Tony
Goossens Piet

Van Caneghem Danny
Bonte Stefaan

De Coninck Luc

Van Hoeve Jan
Crommelinck Kurt

De Neve Joris

Van Hulle Pascal

De Wilde Krist

De Soomer Roger
Temmerman Patrick
Faict Erwin
Timmerman Bart
Huyghe Hilde

Iterbeke Luc

Tack Toni

De Lannoy Wim
Frickelo Luc

Strymes Jan
Verstrynge André

Van Boven Eddy
Samyn Paul

Salens Dirk

Myngheer Eddy
Raman Joost

De Mits Jan

Van De Woestijne Firmin
Verbrugge Noél
Bolssens Romain

De Keyser Marie-Jeanne
Herteleer Christian

De Vroe Philip
Schoonackers Hans
De Reu Tom

12,6 KM

Woonplaats
Knesselaere
Wetteren
Waarschoot
Eeklo
Koolkerke
Ertvelde
St-Jan-In-Eremo
Eeklo

Melsen
ljzendijke
Laarne
Oosterzele
Eeklo

Eeklo
Oostburg
Gijzenzele
Eeklo
Maldegem
Eeklo

Laarne
Kaprijke
Lembeke
Lovendegem
Assebroek
Eeklo
Waterland-Oudeman
Aalter
Maria-Aalter
Sint-Laureins
Maldegem
Schoonaarde
Brugge
Aalter
Dilbeek
Evergem
Ertvelde
Watervliet
Nieuwpoort
Kieldrecht
Aalter

Bellem
Evergem
Adegem
Waarschoot

CAT P/CAT
MSEN 1
MSEN 2
M+50 1
MSEN 3
MSEN 4
M+50 2
M+40 1
M+40 2
M+40 3
MSEN 5
M+40 4
M+40 5
MSEN 6
M~+40 6
M+60 1
M+40 7
M+40 8
M+40 9
MSEN 7
M+60 2
M+40 10
M+50 3
MSEN 8
V+35 1
M+40 11
M+40 12
M+50 4
M+40 13
M+50 5
M+50 6
M+50 7
M+60 3
M+40 14
M+40 15
M+40 16
M+50 8
M+60 4
M+50 9
M+50 10
V+45 1
M+60 5
M+40 17
M+40 18
MSEN 9
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Tijd

0:44:17
0:45:12
0:46:27
0:48:31
0:50:39

50:
:51:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:10:
:10:
:10:
t11:
:12:
(17

56
19
10
15
56
47
57
00
41
44
01
16
58
25
25
52
58
03
04
06
07
27
28
43
57
30
20
56
05
11
13
20
22
39
58
59
01
53

51

GEM KM-Tijd

17,07
16,73
16,28
15,58
14,93
14,84
14,73
14,22
14,20
14,02
13,80
13,76
13,50
13,34
13,33
13,26
13,20
13,04
12,72
12,51
12,42
12,40
12,38
12,18
12,17
12,17
12,11
12,10
11,87
11,82
11,72
11,57
11,47
11,44
11,42
11,42
11,40
11,39
10,70
10,65
10,65
10,65
10,37
9,71
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:04
113
(14
117
:21
122
127
:30
:30
:32
:33
:36
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148
:50
:50
51
:56
:56
:56
57
57
:03
:05
:07
(11
(14
115
:15
115
;16
116
:36
:38
:38
:38
47
(11
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31
35
41
51



